rolacta

BIOSCIENCE

Certificate of Compliance/Analysis Humavant Fortifier-
Middle East

Document #: QA-0032-023

Author: C. Soto Revision #: 0

Supersedes: N/A

Effective Date: 12MAY25

Finished Goods Lot Number:

Lot Release Date:
Expiration Date:

Manufacturing Date:

Appearance Test

Color/Visual Inspection

Nutritional Analysis
Caloric Content
Protein Content
Fat Content

Total Carbohydrate
Calcium

Chloride

Copper

Iron

Magnesium
Phosphorus
Potassium

Sodium

Zinc

Ratio Ca:P

Bioburden
Total Aerobic Count
Bacillus cereus

E.coli /Coliform

CF102501KWB

Product Type:

030CT25

Humavant +10

10JuL27

10JUL25

Result

Pass

Result
136

5.63

8.84

8.40

259.15

0.18

0.23

0.0868

15.99

138.76
170.57
12872
281

1

©

Result

0
0

0

(Pass/Fail)

Cal/100g
% wiw
% wiw
%
mg/100g
% wiw
mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g
mg/100g

CFU/mL
CFU/mL
CFU/mL

Salmonella Negative/2smL by ELFA Negative/25mL by ELFA
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 0 CFU/mL
Staphylococcus aureus 0 CFU/mL
Mold 0 CFumL
Yeast 0 CFuU/mL
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BIOSCIENCE
Document #: QA-0032-023 Author: C. Soto Revision #: 0 Supersedes: N/A Effective Date: 12MAY25
Toxin Testing Result (detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin non-detected

Digitally signed by Carlos Duran
DN: OU=Quality Assurance, O=Prolacta Bioscience, CN=Carlos

Duran, E=cduran@prolacta.com
Reason: | attest to the accuracy and integrity of this document
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Approved by (sign/date): Monica Camargo
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