

Finished Goods Lot Number:	CF102501KWB	Product Type:	Humavant +10
Lot Release Date:		03OCT25	
Expiration Date:		10JUL27	
Manufacturing Date:		10JUL25	_
Appearance Test	Result		
Color/Visual Inspection	Pass	(Pass/Fail)	
Nutritional Analysis	Result		
Caloric Content	136	Cal/100g	
Protein Content	5.63	% w/w	
Fat Content	8.84	% w/w	
Total Carbohydrate	8.40	%	
Calcium	259.15	mg/100g	
Chloride	0.18_	% w/w	
Copper	0.23	mg/100g	
Iron	0.0868	mg/100g	
Magnesium	15.99	mg/100g	
Phosphorus	138.76	mg/100g	
Potassium	170.57	mg/100g	
Sodium	128.72	mg/100g	
Zinc	2.81	mg/100g	
Ratio Ca:P	1.9		
Bioburden	Result		
Total Aerobic Count		CFU/mL	
Bacillus cereus		CFU/mL	
E.coli /Coliform	0	CFU/mL	
Salmonella	Negative/25mL by ELFA	Negative/25mL by ELFA	
Pseudomonas aeruginosa		CFU/mL	
Staphylococcus aureus	0	CFU/mL	
Mold	0	CFU/mL	
Yeast	_0_	CFU/mL	



Toxin Testing	Result (detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin	non-detected
Issued by (sign/date):	
Approved by (sign/date):	



Finished Goods Lot Number:	CF102501KWD	Product Type:	Humavant +10
Lot Release Date:		09OCT25	
Expiration Date:		10JUL27	
Manufacturing Date:		10JUL25	_
Appearance Test	Result		
Color/Visual Inspection	_ Pass	(Pass/Fail)	
Nutritional Analysis	Result		
Caloric Content	_136	Cal/100g	
Protein Content	5.63	% w/w	
Fat Content	8.84	% w/w	
Total Carbohydrate	8.40	%	
Calcium	259.15	mg/100g	
Chloride	0.18	% w/w	
Copper	0.23	mg/100g	
Iron	0.0868	mg/100g	
Magnesium	15.99	mg/100g	
Phosphorus	138.76	mg/100g	
Potassium	<u>170.57</u>	mg/100g	
Sodium	<u>128.72</u>	mg/100g	
Zinc	2.81	mg/100g	
Ratio Ca:P	_1.9		
Bioburden	Result		
Total Aerobic Count	0	CFU/mL	
Bacillus cereus	0	CFU/mL	
E.coli /Coliform	_0_	CFU/mL	
Salmonella	Negative/25mL by ELF	Negative/25mL by ELFA	
Pseudomonas aeruginosa	_0_	CFU/mL	
Staphylococcus aureus	_0_	CFU/mL	
Mold	_0_	CFU/mL	
Yeast		CFU/mL	



Toxin Testing	Result (detected / non-detected)
Bacillus cereus emetic toxin	non-detected
Issued by (sign/date):	
Approved by (sign/date):	